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Campus    
Regional
Campuses     

Bachelor Degree Breakout

Degree Completion

Degree Level

Other*
Doctoral/Professional

IU System Wide

6.6%
1,5886.8%

1,630
17.3%
4,131

*Associate Degrees & Certificates

Masters
21.2%
5,057

IUPUI    
35.0%
8,379

Bachelors
65.4%
15,635

Bloomington      
47.7%
11,400

Top Program Areas
Business Administration
Nursing/Registered Nurse
Public Administration

General Studies
Informatics

19.1%
5.0%
4.3%
3.7%
3.6%

of Bachelor's
Degree
Completers

35.7%

23% Domestic Students of Color

57% Female

74% Resident

3.3   Average Cumulative GPA

Overall Degree Completions 23,910    
Domestic Students of Color +25.1%

-10.2%Adult Learners  > Age 25+

5-Year Difference

-0.03% from
last
year

5-Year Completions by Level
Regional Campuses     Bloomington & IUPUI     

3,832 3,681 3,749 3,658 3,569

479 464 468 489 562

3,845 3,768 3,750 3,681 3,589

2,870 2,791 2,897 2,996 3,055

7,683 7,820 7,856 7,750 7,811

4,892 5,157 5,232 5,342 5,324

Records set:
Domestic Students of Color 5,243

13,531Females


